Long Prairie Livestock Exchange Market

10/8/2024

Slaughter Desc Ave $
Browerville Rd 1655 126.00
Browerville Rd 1645 125.50
Askov Rd 1590 125.00
Browerville Bk 2040 121.50
LPrairie Hol 1865 121.00
Cushing Rd 1150 121.00
Sebeka Hol 1705 120.50
Richmond Hol 1770 120.00
LPrairie Wht 1295 120.00
Sebeka Hol 1505 118.00
Sebeka Hol 1445 117.50
Sebeka Hol 1730 117.50
Sebeka Hol 1465 117.00
Cushing Hol 1800 116.00
Richmond Hol 1715 115.50
Milaca Sw 1370 115.00
SCentre Hol 1410 115.00
Sebeka Hol 1435 115.00
Sebeka Hol 1540 115.00
Pierz Hol 1690 114.50
Sebeka Hol 1530 114.00
Freeport BIk 1050 113.50
Pierz Hol 1775 113.50
Bertha Hol 1635 112.50
Bertha Hol 1765 112.00
Cushing Blk 1385 111.00
Sebeka Hol 145 111.00

MapleLK Hol 1355 110.50
PineCity Herf 1550 110.00
Milaca Rw 1290 110.00
Swanville Bw 1185 109.50
LPrairie cow 1365 109.00
Bertha Hol 108 108.50
Clarissa Blk 1345 108.50
LFalls Hol 1530 108.00
Sebeka Hol 1250 108.00
Bertha Hol 1420 107.50
Sebeka Hol 1305 107.50
Bertha Hol 1665 107.00
Bertha Hol 1495 107.00
Richmond Hol 1415 107.00
Cushing Blk 1320 107.00
Sebeka HX 1185 107.00
Sebeka Hol 1435 107.00
Sebeka Hol 1485 107.00

Askov Rd 1280 107.00



Bertha
Royalton
LPrairie
Sebeka
Freeport
Richmond
LPrairie
Freeport
Freeport
Richmond
Albany
Bertha
Bertha
Glenwood
GreyEagle
Milaca
Sebeka
Sebeka
Sebeka
Royalton
Freeport
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Bertha
Freeport
Albany
Richmond
Milaca
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Richmond
Richmond
Swanville
Frazee
Pierz
Richmond
Freeport
Richmond
LPrairie
Sebeka
Pierz
Glenwood
Swanville
Cushing
Sebeka
PineCity

Hol
Jer
Hol
Jer
Blk
Hol
BIk
cow
RwH
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Rw
Hol
Hol
Hol
Jer
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Xbr
Hol
Hol
Sw
cow
Rw
Hol
Hol
Hol
Brin
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Bwf
Hol
Hol
Hol
Blk
Hol
Hol
Herf

1585
1130
1020
1170
1325
1115
980
965
1295
1455
1205
1185
1150
965
1225
1100
1145
1320
1250
1225
1360
1205
1540
1245
1295
1375
1560
1500
1100
1090
660
1135
995
1330
1195
1055
970
1285
1155
1015
1270
1100
1175
985
1230
1100
1175
1350
1235

106.50
106.50
106.00
106.00
105.50
105.50
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
104.50
104.50
104.50
104.25
103.50
103.50
103.00
103.00
102.00
102.00
101.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
99.50
99.00
98.00
97.50
97.00
96.50
95.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
93.50



Richmond
SCentre
Richmond
Freeport
Richmond
Sebeka
Richmond
Cushing
Frazee
Osakis
Freeport
Richmond

Fdr
LPrairie
Belgrade
LPrairie
Carlos
LPrairie
Miltona
Miltona
LFalls
Osakis
Osakis
Swanville
Randall
Miltona
Hillman
Carlos
Swanville
Belgrade
Osakis
Swanville
LFalls
Hillman
Miltona
LPrairie
LPrairie
Swanville
LPrairie
Miltona
EagleBend
Askov
LPrairie
Hillman
EagleBend
Royalton
Osakis
Osakis

Hol
Jer
Hol
SwX
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Blk
cow
Hol

Desc
BfHf
Bf

Bf
BfSt
Bf
BfSt
BfHf
BkSt
BfSt
BfSt
BfStr
BkBul
BfSt
RwifSt
BkSt
BfHfr
Bf
BfHf
Bf
BkHf
RdSt
BfHf
BwfHf
BkHf
HSt
BkBul
BwSt
XSt
RdSt
BkHf
BfXHf
Xhf
Xbr
Bwf
Rwf

1100
1065
1865
1165
1035
1285
1295
1235
1330
1000
700

930

Ave
350
395
375
435
490
445
420
515
540
530
570
505
595
575
510
548
495
530
570
560
525
505
470
540
440
645
560
690
955
645
650
720
540
955
975

92.50
92.50
92.00
91.50
90.50
90.50
88.50
87.50
86.00
82.00
80.00
80.00

348.00
339.00
329.00
315.00
306.00
306.00
296.00
290.50
279.75
279.75
272.25
270.00
268.00
266.00
265.00
263.50
260.00
257.50
250.00
250.00
250.00
249.00
245.00
237.50
231.00
230.00
225.00
218.00
215.00
205.00
185.00
183.00
177.00
170.00
169.50



LPrairie
LPrairie
Royalton
LPrairie
LPrairie
EagleBend
LPrairie
Glenwood
LFalls
LFalls

Fat
Bowlus
Bowlus
SCentre
EagleBend
Buffalo

Hol

LFalls
EagleBend
Dayton

Bull
Wadena
Royalton
Royalton
SCentre
Clarissa
Askov

Hog
LPrairie
SCentre

Goat
Alexandria
Alexandria

Calf
LPrairie
Mora
PineCity
Osakis
LPrairie
LPrairie
Clarissa
Clarissa
Randall
Mora

Xbr 685

RdHf 735
SwX 690
HerfBu 740
BkHf 540
Hol 960
Jer 465
Hol 1125
Hol 910
Hol 745
Desc Ave
Bw 1330
Bf 1320
Bf 1560
BIk 1335
Jer 1285
Hol 1255
Xbr 1475
Hol 1455
cow 1895
Desc Ave
BIk 1155
Hol 1760
Rwf 1320
Rd 1790
Blk 1625
Rd 2125
Desc Ave
Sow 545
Sow 370
Desc

Bil

Nan

Desc

BwfBu

Blk

BfHf

BkHf

CharHf

BkBul

BwHf

Bkbc

BkHf

BfHf

163.00
161.50
157.00
153.50
152.50
152.50
132.00
131.00
120.00
120.00

$
180.00
178.50
176.75
174.00
162.00
160.50
160.00
145.00
130.00

$
151.00
142.00
125.00
152.00
130.00
150.00

$
48.00
45.00

Head
230.00
100.00

Head
1260.00
1250.00
1240.00
1230.00
1220.00
1220.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00



LPrairie
Royalton
PineCity
LPrairie
PineCity
Avon
Avon
Osakis
PineCity
Osakis
Avon
Osakis
PineCity
Osakis
Osakis
EagleBend
PineCity
Swanville
Swanville
LPrairie
Osakis
LPrairie
Osakis
Clarissa
Albany
EagleBend
Swanville
Clarissa
Swanville
Royalton
Swanville
Swanville
LPrairie
Randall
LPrairie
EagleBend
Swanville
Bertha
Kimball
Pierz
Royalton
EagleBend
Bertha
Bertha
Pierz
Rice
LPrairie
Kimball
Swanville

RdHf
Bf
RwfHf
Xbr

Bf
PinSt
BraBul
RwfHf
BfHf
BfHf
RdbwHf
BfHf
BkHf
BkHf
Bf
Xbr
Pinbc
RdStr
Rd
Brinbc
Bf

Bf
BfHf
Lhorn
Bfbc
Belt
Xbr

Bf

Xhf
BfCha
Xbr
Xbr
BkHf
Blk
Hstr
Xbr
Rwf
Xbec
Belt
Hbc
Rd
Belt
Xbc
Xbc
Hbc
Rwf
Xbc
Hxbc
Xbr

1195.00
1190.00
1190.00
1180.00
1175.00
1170.00
1160.00
1150.00
1135.00
1130.00
1120.00
1120.00
1120.00
1100.00
1100.00
1100.00
1090.00
1075.00
1075.00
1075.00
1075.00
1070.00
1065.00
1050.00
1010.00
1010.00
1000.00
990.00
980.00
980.00
940.00
940.00
935.00
935.00
925.00
900.00
845.00
835.00
835.00
835.00
820.00
810.00
785.00
785.00
785.00
780.00
760.00
760.00
750.00



Bertha
Brandon
LPrairie
Sebeka
Royalton
EagleBend
Browerville
Brandon
Brandon
Swanville
Sebeka
LPrairie
LPrairie
LPrairie
Rice
Kimball
Bertha
LPrairie
Kimball
Pierz
LPrairie
Browerville
Browerville
Browerville
GreyEagle
LPrairie

Xbec
Xbr
BkBal
Hol
Rd
RdBf
Hol
Bc
Bc
Hol
Hol
Xbec
Hhc
Hhc
Hbc
HbcX
Hbc
Hbc
Hxbc
Hbc
Xhc
Hbc
Hhc
Hhc
Hbc
RwXbc

735.00
720.00
720.00
720.00
700.00
700.00
690.00
690.00
690.00
685.00
670.00
630.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
590.00
550.00
550.00
550.00
550.00
520.00
520.00
520.00
520.00
520.00
500.00


















Calf Head

LPrairierairier Bf 960
LPrairierairier Bf 655
LPrairierairier Bf 930
LPrairierairier Bf 1060
Avon Bf 665

Avon Bf 1095



